STREET

Caron Street

Town Farm Rd /
Discontinuation

Bartholomew Street

Salmon Brook Drive

Hinkley Street

Lawrence Street

Alora Street

Amalfi Drive

Serena Street

Paper Mill Road /
Discontinuation

Emery Street

Cheryl Dee Drive
Beech Street
Cedar Court
Hemlock Street

Willow Circle

ARTICLE

35

36

37

32

TOWN MEETING

05/15/1993

05/15/1993

12/07/1993

12/07/1993

12/07/1993

12/07/1993

12/07/1993

09/08/1994

05/16/1998

10/08/2002

05/17/2003

09/28/2004

11/10/2004

11/10/2004

11/10/2004

11/03/2005

DESCRIPTION & LOCATION

50" wide/850' long beginning at King
Road & ending at cul-de-sac

Entire length, approx 4,400' from
Littlefield to Lew city line

50' ft wide extending Southerly 800' ft to
North end

50' ft wide, from Moody Road 825' ft
north to cul-de-sac

50' ft extending North approximately
1,085' ft

50' ft wide extending so 400' ft to Alora
Street

50' ft wide from Cross St 1,150' ft to
Lawrence Street

50' ft wide from Frost Hill Ave 758' ft to
extreme limit of cul-de-sac

50' ft wide and 400’ ft long, beginning at
the Northerly end of lots 25 & 26 and
extending South to ends of lots 37 & 38.

Discontinue portion of Paper Mill Road
adjacent to Sawyer propoerty for
construction of Lisbon Trail Project.

50' ft from Andrea to Irene Street 1,050
ft.

1,400 ft.
2,650 ft.
650" ft.
330' ft.

700' ft. including turn around of the
Winter Park Subdivision



Poplar Circle

Hemlock Street

Patron Terrace

Extension of Hinckley Street

NOTE: Government Changed to Council/Town Manager

STREET

Young Road

Old Meadow Road

Tall Timbers Lane

Tranquil Lane

Fox Knoll Lane

Wine Time Circle

Premier Drive

Champagne Lane

Emma Lane

Miller Block/Aroma Joe’s

COUNCIL
VOTE #

2008-08

2009-104

2013-173

2014-46

2016-276

2017-113

2017-113 &
2017-311

2017-113 &
2017-311

2017-32

2017-31

11/03/2005

11/03/2005

11/03/2005

11/03/2005

TOWN COUNCIL

01/22/2008

07/07/2009

11/19/2013

04/01/2014

12/20/2016

05/02/2017

05/02/2017 &
12/19/2017

05/02/2017 &
12/19/2017

02/08/2017

02/08/2017

1,550' ft. including turn around of the
Winter Park Subdivision

600’ ft. of the Winter Park Subdivision
543' ft.

400' ft. with turn around

Form in June 2006

DESCRIPTION & LOCATION

In the Johnson Woods Estates
Subdivision

Off Upland Road

Council Approved Name Change from
Bellas Drive to Tall Timbers

Extended driveway off Center Street
(Map U08-Lots 35&35A)

Street name for the road in the new 5-lot
Subdivision off Mill Street

Adopt Name only - Off Route 196 in
Kelly Park

Accept Name only & Adoption/Off Route
196 in Kelly Park

Accept Name only & Adoption/Off Route
196 in Kelly Park

Winter Maintenance Easements with
Owners on Emma Lane

Property Easements for CDBG
Downtown Grant Streetscape Project



