STREET	ARTICLE	TOWN MEETING	DESCRIPTION & LOCATION
Caron Street	35	05/15/1993	50' wide/850' long beginning at King Road & ending at cul-de-sac
Town Farm Rd / Discontinuation	36	05/15/1993	Entire length, approx 4,400' from Littlefield to Lew city line
Bartholomew Street	4	12/07/1993	50' ft wide extending Southerly 800' ft to North end
Salmon Brook Drive	5	12/07/1993	50' ft wide, from Moody Road 825' ft north to cul-de-sac
Hinkley Street	6	12/07/1993	50' ft extending North approximately 1,085' ft
Lawrence Street	7	12/07/1993	50' ft wide extending so 400' ft to Alora Street
Alora Street	7	12/07/1993	50' ft wide from Cross St 1,150' ft to Lawrence Street
Amalfi Drive	4	09/08/1994	50' ft wide from Frost Hill Ave 758' ft to extreme limit of cul-de-sac
Serena Street	37	05/16/1998	50' ft wide and 400' ft long, beginning at the Northerly end of lots 25 & 26 and extending South to ends of lots 37 & 38.
Paper Mill Road / Discontinuation	4	10/08/2002	Discontinue portion of Paper Mill Road adjacent to Sawyer propoerty for construction of Lisbon Trail Project.
Emery Street	32	05/17/2003	50' ft from Andrea to Irene Street 1,050' ft.
Cheryl Dee Drive	6	09/28/2004	1,400' ft.
Beech Street	2	11/10/2004	2,650' ft.
Cedar Court	2	11/10/2004	650' ft.
Hemlock Street	2	11/10/2004	330' ft.
Willow Circle	2	11/03/2005	700' ft. including turn around of the Winter Park Subdivision

Poplar Circle	2	11/03/2005	1,550' ft. including turn around of the Winter Park Subdivision
Hemlock Street	2	11/03/2005	600' ft. of the Winter Park Subdivision
Patron Terrace	3	11/03/2005	543' ft.
Extension of Hinckley Street	4	11/03/2005	400' ft. with turn around

NOTE: Government Changed to Council/Town Manager Form in June 2006

STREET	COUNCIL VOTE#	TOWN COUNCIL	DESCRIPTION & LOCATION
Young Road	2008-08	01/22/2008	In the Johnson Woods Estates Subdivision
Old Meadow Road	2009-104	07/07/2009	Off Upland Road
Tall Timbers Lane	2013-173	11/19/2013	Council Approved Name Change from Bellas Drive to Tall Timbers
Tranquil Lane	2014-46	04/01/2014	Extended driveway off Center Street (Map U08-Lots 35&35A)
Fox Knoll Lane	2016-276	12/20/2016	Street name for the road in the new 5-lot Subdivision off Mill Street
Wine Time Circle	2017-113	05/02/2017	Adopt Name only - Off Route 196 in Kelly Park
Premier Drive	2017-113 & 2017-311	05/02/2017 & 12/19/2017	Accept Name only & Adoption/Off Route 196 in Kelly Park
Champagne Lane	2017-113 & 2017-311	05/02/2017 & 12/19/2017	Accept Name only & Adoption/Off Route 196 in Kelly Park
Emma Lane	2017-32	02/08/2017	Winter Maintenance Easements with Owners on Emma Lane
Miller Block/Aroma Joe's	2017-31	02/08/2017	Property Easements for CDBG Downtown Grant Streetscape Project